YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Varsity Boys' North

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss

1 Davis 6 0

2 Wapato (-1,+8) +7 4 2

3 Zillah (Black) (+15, -8) +7 4 2

4 East Valley (-14) 4 2

5 Eisenhower 2 4

6 Selah | 1 5

7 West Valley 0 6
* Non League Game
Date Winner Less Points Scored
*Mon, Jun 2 1 North Davis 79 6 South Highland
*Mon, Jun 2 2 North East Valley 103 3 South Selah Il
*Mon, Jun 2 3 North Eisenhower 88 1 South Grandview
*Mon, Jun 2 4 North Zillah (Black) 76 3 Central Granger
*Tue, Jun 3 4 South Sunnyside Christian 61 7 North West Valley
*Wed, Jun 4 3 North Eisenhower 67 6 South Highland
*Thur, Jun 5 1 North Davis 102 1 South Grandview
*Thur, Jun 5 4 North Zillah (Black) 58 2 South Kiona Benton
*Thur, Jun 5 5 North Selah | 53 4 South Sunnyside Christian
*Tue, Jun 10 6 North Wapato 93 7 South Naches
Tue, Jun 10 4 Zillah (Black) 72 3 Eisenhower
Wed Jun 11 2 East Valley 77 5 Selah |
Wed, Jun 11 6 Wapato 90 7 West Valley
Thur, Jun 12 1 Davis 69 5 Selah |
Thur, Jun 12 4 Zillah (Black) 74 2 East Valley
Mon, Jun 16 2 East Valley 83 6 Wapato
Mon, Jun 16 3 Eisenhower 72 5 Selah |
Tue, Jun 17 6 Wapato 83 3 Eisenhower
Tue, Jun 17 2 East Valley 73 7 West Valley
Wed, Jun 18 4 Zillah (Black) 72 5 Selah |
Wed, Jun 18 1 Davis 77 7 West Valley
Mon, Jun 23 6 Wapato 106 5 Selah |
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Mon, Jun 23 1 Davis 79 3 Eisenhower

Mon, Jun 23 4 Zillah (Black) 65 7 West Valley
Tue, Jun 24 3 Eisenhower 88 7 West Valley
Wed, Jun 25 1 Davis 88 2 East Valley
Thur, Jun 26 6 Wapato 73 4 Zillah (Black)
Mon, Jun 30 5 Selah | 75 7 West Valley
*Tue, July 1 2 North East Valley 108 5 South White Swan (Sutterlict)
Tue, July 1 1 Davis 85 4 Zillah (Black)
Wed, July 2 2 East Valley 64 3 Eisenhower
*Wed, July 2 7 West Valley 91 6 Wapato
Thur, Jul 10 1 Davis 95 6 Wapato
*Thur, July 10 5 North Selah | 83 5 South White Swan (Sutterlict)
CHAMPIONS
A. C. Davis
Players Players Players
Rawkey Guy Taylor Stubblefield Aaron Anderson
Tahvio Gratton Josh Williams Tommy Kranz
Tim Elmo Moses Lewis Quantae Anderson

Kamiakin Wheeler Detrik Trimble
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